
 
 
 
NAME: …………………..                                      DATE SHEET 

CLASS: ………………..      SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT-2: MARCH, 2016 
 
 

 
Important Instructions:  
1)  The school timing on examination days will be 8.00 a.m. to 12:00 Noon. 
2)   School transport pick up timing will remain unchanged but drop operation will commence at 12:00 Noon. 
      Parents as such must reach at assigned bus stop 2 hours  before scheduled drop time. The parents of  
      non transport students should reach at school gate at 12 noon to collect  their wards.  
3)  (i) Grades will be awarded according to nine point scale in the following subjects on the basis of   regular  
           performance of the students in the class. (a)  Computer Science   (b) GK    
      (ii) Grades will be awarded according to five point grading scale in the Co-Scholastic attainments as stated in 
             the  syllabus. 
4)   Students absent on the day of exam shall be marked absent and second chance  will not be given in any case. 
5)  Result will be declared on Saturday 26th march, 2016 at 8:30 a.m. and Progress Report Folder will be handed over   
      to the parents on that day. 
 6)   Books, Stationary and uniform vendors have been  requested to open special counters in school premises on  
       26th, 28th, 29th &30th March, 2016 for the convenience of parents. The timings will be between 8:30 am to 1:00  
       p.m. You are advised to purchase the same during these days.  
7)   New session will commence from Friday 1st April 2016. 

Admission open for session 2016-2017 
Admission to classes Pre-school (3+) & Pre-primary (4+) for session 2016-2017 is open .Few seats are also 
available in some higher classes. It may be noted that school will remain open for admission and other 
administrative work during holidays for students. 
BEST WISHES FOR YOUR SUCCESS IN EXAMINATION    

 
Sd/- 
Principal 
 
 

Date Day Class  VI Class  VII Class  VIII 
29.02.2016 Monday Holiday Holiday Holiday 
01.03.2016 Tuesday SST Science Hindi 
02.03.2016 Wednesday Holiday Holiday Holiday 
03.03.2016 Thursday Hindi Sanskrit English 
04.03.2016 Friday Holiday Holiday Holiday 
05.03.2016 Saturday English Hindi SST 
06.03.2016 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday 
07.03.2016 Monday Holiday Holiday Holiday 
08.03.2016 Tuesday Maths SST Maths 
09.03.2016 Wednesday  Holiday Holiday Holiday 
10.03.2016 Thursday Sanskrit English Sanskrit 
11.03.2016 Friday Holiday Holiday Holiday 
12.03.2016 Saturday Science Maths Science   


